MLR Universal System
Product Catalogue
Welding & Cutting Torch TechnologyWelding & Cutting Torch Technology
©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Uniarc® the copyright holder.2
About Us
Uniarc is part of a group of companies specializing in the production of Welding and Cutting torches.
With over 40 years experience, the group is positioned as a global leader at the heart of the welding torch industry.

150A
60%
0.6-0.9mm
Air-Cooled
0.6-1.2mm
©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Uniarc® the copyright holder.6
Part Number Part NumberDescription Description
Spare parts
 LS_ML1501 Swan Neck
 UG1515 Ergo Handle Location Body
  UB1521-C Cabel Terminal Cover
 UB1521 Cable Terminal
 UB1505 Lock Nut
 UG8015-BK Handle Cable Support c/w Boll Joint
 USTH180-10E Cable Assembly x 10ft Euro
 USTH180-12E Cable Assembly x 12ft Euro
 USTH180-15E Cable Assembly x 15ft Euro
 UG2514-BK Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
 UG2516 Standard Trigger
 UB2517 Hanger Hook
 UC2841 Cable Support

MLR150A Torch Package - Uni System
Wear Parts
Page 9-11
All products conform to EN60974-7,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
©All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying or otherwise without the prior permission of ©Uniarc® the copyright holder. 7
Part Number Part NumberDescription Description
Spare parts
 U402-5 Shock Washer
 LS_ML2501 Swan Neck
 UG1515 Ergo Handle Location Body
  UB1521-C Cabel Terminal Cover
 UB1521 Cable Terminal
 UB1505 Lock Nut
 UG8015-BK Handle Cable Support c/w Boll Joint
 USTH200-10E Cable Assembly x 10ft Euro
 USTH200-12E Cable Assembly x 12ft Euro
 USTH200-15E Cable Assembly x 15ft Euro
 UG2514-BK Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
 UG2516 Standard Trigger
 UB2517 Hanger Hook
 UC2841 Cable Support